SCHEDULE 1

Part II

Tariff TB1 Motor Cars, Invalid Carriages and Light Goods Vehicles:

Up to 1 hour	30p
Over 1 hour and not exceeding 2 hours	40p
Over 2 hours and not exceeding 3 hours	50p
Over 3 hours and not exceeding 4 hours	60p
Over 4 hours and not exceeding 5 hours	70p
Over 5 hours and not exceeding 6 hours	80p
Over 6 hours and not exceeding 7 hours	90p
Over 7 hours and not exceeding 8 hours	£1·00
Over 8 hours	£1·10
Within 1 hour of closing	30p

Tariff TB2 Motor Cars, Invalid Carriages and Light Goods Vehicles:

Up to 1 hour	40p
Over 1 hour and not exceeding 2 hours	60p
Over 2 hours and not exceeding 3 hours	80p
Over 3 hours and not exceeding 4 hours	£1·00
Over 4 hours and not exceeding 5 hours	£1·20
Over 5 hours and not exceeding 6 hours	£1·40
Over 6 hours and not exceeding 7 hours	£1·60
Over 7 hours and not exceeding 8 hours	£1·80
Over 8 hours	£2·00
Within 1 hour of closing	40p
4 Week Season Ticket:	£35·00
12 Week Season Ticket: (Valid Monday- Friday)	£100·00

Tariff TB4 Motor Cars, Invalid Carriages and Light Goods Vehicles:

Up to 1 hour	50p
Over 1 hour and not exceeding 2 hours	90p

Over 2 hours and not exceeding 3 hours	£1·30
Over 3 hours and not exceeding 4 hours	£1·70
Over 4 hours and not exceeding 5 hours	£2·10
Over 5 hours and not exceeding 6 hours	£2·70
Over 6 hours and not exceeding 7 hours	£3·30
Over 7 hours and not exceeding 8 hours	£3·90
Over 8 hours	£4·50
After 5.00 p.m. until closing	£1·00
4 Week Season Ticket:	£75·00
12 Week Season Ticket: (Valid Monday-Friday)	£220·00
Motor Cycles:	
Up to 4 hours	30p
Over 4 hours	60p
After 5.00 p.m. until closing	30p

Tariff TC3 Motor Cars, Invalid Carriages and Light Goods Vehicles:

12 Week Season Ticket:(Valid Monday- Friday)	£102·00
4 Week Season Ticket:	£36·00
Within 1 hour of closing	30p
Over 8 hours	£2·30
Over 5 hours and not exceeding 8 hours	£2·00
Over 4 hours and not exceeding 5 hours	£1·50
Over 3 hours and not exceeding 4 hours	80p
Over 2 hours and not exceeding 3 hours	60p
Up to 2 hours	30p

Tariff TH3 Motor Cars, Invalid Carriages and Light Goods Vehicles:

Up to 1 hour	30p
•	3 ° P
Over 1 hour and not exceeding 2 hours	40p
Over 2 hours and not exceeding 3 hours	£1·00
Over 3 hours and not exceeding 4 hours	£1·50
Over 4 hours and not exceeding 5 hours	£2·00
Over 5 hours and not exceeding 6 hours	£2·50

Over 6 hours	£3·00
Within 1 hour of closing	30p

Tariff TL3 Motor Cars, Invalid Carriages and Light Goods Vehicles:

Up to 1 hour	30p
Over 1 hour and not exceeding 2 hours	60p
Over 2 hours and not exceeding 3 hours	90p
Over 3 hours and not exceeding 4 hours	£1·20
Over 4 hours and not exceeding 5 hours	£1·50
Over 5 hours and not exceeding 6 hours	£1·80
Over 6 hours and not exceeding 7 hours	£2·10
Over 7 hours and not exceeding 8 hours	£2·40
Over 8 hours	£2·70
Within 1 hour of closing	30p
4 Week Season Ticket:	£37·80
12 Week Season Ticket:(Valid Monday-Friday)	£91·80

Tariff TL4 Motor Cars, Invalid Carriages and Light Goods Vehicles:

Up to 1 hour	40p
Over 1 hour and not exceeding 2 hours	80p
Over 2 hours and not exceeding 3 hours	£1·20
Over 3 hours and not exceeding 4 hours	£1·60
Over 4 hours and not exceeding 5 hours	£2·00
Over 5 hours and not exceeding 6 hours	£2·40
Over 6 hours and not exceeding 7 hours	£2·80
Over 7 hours and not exceeding 8 hours	£3·20
Over 8 hours	£3·60
Within 1 hour of closing	40p
4 Week Season Ticket:	£50·40
12 Week Season Ticket:(Valid Monday-Friday)	£122·40

Tariff TM6 Motor Cars, Invalid Carriages and Light Goods Vehicles:

60p

Over 1 hour and not exceeding 2 hours	£1·20
Over 2 hours and not exceeding 3 hours	£1·80
Over 3 hours and not exceeding 4 hours	£2·40
Over 4 hours and not exceeding 5 hours	£3·00
Over 5 hours and not exceeding 6 hours	£4·00
Over 6 hours and not exceeding 7 hours	£5·00
Over 7 hours and not exceeding 8 hours	£6·00
Over 8 hours	£7·00
After 5.00 p.m. until closing	£1·20
Motor Cycles:	
Up to 4 hours	30p
Over 4 hours	60p
After 5.00 p.m. until closing	30p

Tariff TPB Motor Cars, Invalid Carriages and Light Goods Vehicles:

Park and Ride	Includes bus fare
Up to 4 hours	£1·50
Over 4 hours and not exceeding 8 hours	£2·00
Over 8 hours	£2·50
Tariff TS3	Motor Cars, Invalid Carriages and Light Goods Vehicles:
Up to 3 hours	30p
Over 3 hours and not exceeding 6 hours	60p
Over 6 hours	90p
Within 1 hour of closing	30p
4 Week Season Ticket:	£16·20
12 Week Season Ticket:(Valid Monday- Friday)	£48·60